 HANZESTROHM

Wiska Sprintwartels ESKV Zwart lange tap

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

WISKARY

Wiska Spr 564051
intwartel

s ESKV zZw

art lange

tap 5640

51

Wiska Spr
intwartel
s ESKV Zw

564053

art lange
tap 5640
53

Wiska Spr 564055
intwartel

s ESKV zZw

art lange

tap 5640

55

Datum: 17 - 08 - 2025

Type schroefdraad

Nom. draadmaat metrisch/Pg
Uitvoering

Spoed schroefdraad
Sleutelwijdte

Zeskant hoekmaat

EAN code Proplanet Variant
Manufact
urer arti
cle code
400768503 10066500 M12 zwart
5613
400768503 10066501 M16 zwart
5620
400768503 10066502 M20 zwart
5637

Metrisch
25
Recht
1.5mm
29 mm

32mm

Packing u

nit

50 PCE

50 PCE

50 PCE

Product

ESKVL12

ESKVL16

ESKVL20

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl

Schroefdr

aadlengte

Geschikt
voor kabe

Idiameter

9mm 3-7mm

15 mm 45-10
mm

15 mm 6-13mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/wiska-zwart-lange-tap-wartel-sprintwartels-eskv?sku=CP_564057

Wiska Spr 564057 400768503
intwartel 5644

s ESKV zZw

art lange

tap 5640

57

Wiska Spr 564059 400768503
intwartel 5651

s ESKV zZw

art lange

tap 5640

59

Wiska Spr 564061 400768503
intwartel 5668

s ESKV zZw

art lange

tap 5640

61

Wiska Spr 564063 400768503
intwartel 5675

s ESKV Zw

art lange

tap 5640

63

Wiska Spr 564065 400768503
intwartel 5682

s ESKV Zw

art lange

tap 5640

65

Datum: 17 - 08 - 2025

10066503

10066504

10066505

10066506

10066507

M25 zwart

M32 zwart

M40 zwart

M50 zwart

M63 zwart

50 PCE

25 PCE

10 PCE

10 PCE

10 PCE

ESKVL25

ESKVL32

ESKVL40

ESKVL50

ESKVL63

15 mm

15 mm

18 mm

18 mm

18 mm

9-17 mm

13-21m

16-28 m

21-35m

34-48m



